
COUNCIL/COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE Jan to March 2015 

Day, Date and Time Council/Committee Meeting Location  

Thursday 8th January, 7pm Rates Workshop 
 

Coleraine 

Thursday 15th January, 7pm Corporate Policy & Resources Moyle 
 

Thursday 22nd January, 7pm Organisation Development Committee Ballymoney 
 

Wednesday 28th January, 7pm Transferring Functions & Group/Shadow 
Planning 

County Hall  
 

Thursday 29th January, 7pm        MOVED from 
                                                         4th Thurs                 

Shadow Council: (option to) Strike Rate Coleraine 
 

Thursday 5th February, 7pm Corporate Policy & Resources Coleraine 
 

Wednesday 11th February, 7pm Transferring Functions & Group/Shadow 
Planning 

County Hall  
 

Thursday 12th February, 7pm Special Meeting: Strike Rate      and/or  
Governance Committee 

Coleraine 

Thursday 19th February, 7pm Organisation Development Committee Limavady 
 

Thursday 26th February, 7pm Shadow Council  Coleraine 
 

Thursday 5th March, 7pm Organisation Development Committee Moyle 
 

Wednesday 11th March, 7pm Transferring Functions & Group/Shadow 
Planning 

County Hall  
 

Thursday 12th March, 7pm Corporate Policy & Resources Ballymoney 
 

Wednesday 18th March, 7pm Governance Committee 
 

Coleraine  

Thursday 26th March, 7pm Shadow Council & Annual Meeting  
 

Coleraine 

 


